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 Clasificación  : VOLTA LA MARINA CALPE  14-3-2010                               
 
 Fecha          : 14/03/10 
 Distancia      :  65     Kms - Promed     :  41.54   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad         Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      49 ANDRES,Oscar         MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID   01:24:17           
   2     200 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:24:17          mt. 
   3     100 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  SENABRE SERIES     01:24:17          mt. 
   4     127 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID   01:24:17          mt. 
   5     122 MIRAVALLES,Rafael    SENIO  MONBLAU            01:24:17          mt. 
   6      23 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:24:17          mt. 
   7     266 CLIMENT,Diego        MA-30  LA FORCA PC        01:24:17          mt. 
   8       7 LLORET,Tomás         MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:24:17          mt. 
   9      38 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  PEDAL CC           01:24:17          mt. 
  10       3 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  SENABRE SERIES     01:24:17          mt. 
  11     101 MORA,Jaume           SENIO  SEGARIA CC         01:24:17          mt. 
  12     124 CUESTA,José-Manuel   SENIO  MONBLAU            01:24:17          mt. 
  13     203 FERRER,Juan carlos   MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:24:17          mt. 
  14       2 MARTI,Emilio-fco.    MA-30  SENABRE SERIES     01:24:17          mt. 
  15       5 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  SENABRE SERIES     01:24:17          mt. 
  16      73 TAYLOR,Ian           MA-30  BGLOBAL            01:24:17          mt. 
  17      30 GAVILA,Oscar         MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:24:17          mt. 
  18     117 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  SAX CC             01:24:17          mt. 
  19     110 GOMEZ,Jesús          SENIO  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:24:17          mt. 
  20     217 ORENGO,Pascual       MA-40  BENIOPA CC         01:24:17          mt. 
  21      63 MENDEZ,Ignacio       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:24:17          mt. 
  22      15 ROVIRA,Vicente       MA-30  SEGARIA CC         01:24:17          mt. 
  23      21 BOLUDA,Ricardo       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:24:17          mt. 
  24     282 RADFORD,Adam christo MA-40  VILABIKES-TEAM     01:24:17          mt. 
  25     269 DIAZ,José-manuel     SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID   01:24:17          mt. 
  26     284 CAPARROS,Antonio jos MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID   01:24:17          mt. 
  27     129 ORIHUEL,Alejandro    SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE-CAF  01:24:17          mt. 
  28      11 CEPA,Daniel          MA-30  SEGARIA CC         01:24:17          mt. 
  29     201 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:24:17          mt. 
  30      36 URIEL,Daniel         MA-30  GUADALEST CC       01:24:17          mt. 
  31       4 SEGUI,Alejandro jo   MA-30  SENABRE SERIES     01:24:17          mt. 
  32     120 LANUSSE,Ramon        SENIO  MONBLAU            01:24:17          mt. 
  33     204 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-40  F-MORENO           01:24:17          mt. 
  34     223 MARTINEZ,Jose ant.   MA-40  NOVELDA UC         01:24:17          mt. 
  35      55 CONSTANTINO,Salvador MA-30  XERACO             01:24:17          mt. 
  36     218 LLORENS,Francisco    MA-40  BENIOPA            01:24:17          mt. 
  37     245 MARTINEZ,Josep-anton MA-50  ROLEAUTO-ASES.E    01:24:17          mt. 
  38     227 GASCON,Emilio-josé   MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:24:17          mt. 
  39      67 HERNANDEZ,Jose anton MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:24:17          mt. 
  40     249 TALENS,Josep         MA-50  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:24:17          mt. 
  41     273 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  SAX CC             01:24:17          mt. 
  42      24 IBORRA,Antonio       MA-30  F-MORENO           01:24:17          mt. 
  43      57 DE,Juan José         MA-30  MONBLAU            01:24:17          mt. 
  44      14 MUT,Ramón            MA-30  SEGARIA CC         01:24:17          mt. 
  45      18 TRIVES,Antonio       MA-30  SEGARIA CC         01:24:17          mt. 
  46     272 MUÑOZ,José-vte.      MA-40  AITANA CC          01:24:17          mt. 
  47      52 LLORCA,Francisco     MA-30  VILABIKES-TEAM     01:24:17          mt. 
  48     268 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID   01:24:17          mt. 
  49     264 ALCOVER,José         MA-30  CARLET VC          01:24:17          mt. 
  50     286 PASCUAL,Vicente      MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:24:17          mt. 
  51      68 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:24:17          mt. 
  52     202 POLO,Carlos          MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:24:17          mt. 
  53     121 COPOVI,Jorge         SENIO  MONBLAU            01:24:17          mt. 
  54      65 JIMENEZ,Blas         MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC  01:24:17          mt. 
  55     216 BENITO,Pedro         MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID   01:24:17          mt. 
  56     116 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID   01:24:17          mt. 
  57      37 FRASQUET,Javier      MA-30  PENYA NO PUC       01:24:17          mt. 
  58       8 LLORET,Miguel a.     MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA     01:24:17          mt. 
  59     102 TORRES,Sergio        SUB23  SEGARIA CC         01:24:17          mt. 
  60     281 VILLAESCUSA,Vicente  MA-30  EL CACHO PC        01:24:17          mt. 
  61      19 GARCIA,José antonio  MA-30  SEGARIA CC         01:24:17          mt. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 61 
 
 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB23 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     129 ORIHUEL,Alejandro    SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE-CAF 01:24:17          mt. 
   2     102 TORRES,Sergio        SUB23  SEGARIA CC        01:24:17          mt. 
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 Clasificación de : SENIORS - MASTERS 30 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      49 ANDRES,Oscar         MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID  01:24:17           
   2     100 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  SENABRE SERIES    01:24:17          mt. 
   3     127 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID  01:24:17          mt. 
   4     122 MIRAVALLES,Rafael    SENIO  MONBLAU           01:24:17          mt. 
   5      23 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC 01:24:17          mt. 
   6     266 CLIMENT,Diego        MA-30  LA FORCA PC       01:24:17          mt. 
   7       7 LLORET,Tomás         MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA    01:24:17          mt. 
   8      38 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  PEDAL CC          01:24:17          mt. 
   9       3 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  SENABRE SERIES    01:24:17          mt. 
  10     101 MORA,Jaume           SENIO  SEGARIA CC        01:24:17          mt. 
  11     124 CUESTA,José-Manuel   SENIO  MONBLAU           01:24:17          mt. 
  12       2 MARTI,Emilio-fco.    MA-30  SENABRE SERIES    01:24:17          mt. 
  13       5 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  SENABRE SERIES    01:24:17          mt. 
  14      73 TAYLOR,Ian           MA-30  BGLOBAL           01:24:17          mt. 
  15      30 GAVILA,Oscar         MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC 01:24:17          mt. 
  16     117 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  SAX CC            01:24:17          mt. 
  17     110 GOMEZ,Jesús          SENIO  LA VALLDIGNA MANC 01:24:17          mt. 
  18      63 MENDEZ,Ignacio       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC 01:24:17          mt. 
  19      15 ROVIRA,Vicente       MA-30  SEGARIA CC        01:24:17          mt. 
  20      21 BOLUDA,Ricardo       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC 01:24:17          mt. 
  21     269 DIAZ,José-manuel     SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID  01:24:17          mt. 
  22     284 CAPARROS,Antonio jos MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID  01:24:17          mt. 
  23      11 CEPA,Daniel          MA-30  SEGARIA CC        01:24:17          mt. 
  24      36 URIEL,Daniel         MA-30  GUADALEST CC      01:24:17          mt. 
  25       4 SEGUI,Alejandro jo   MA-30  SENABRE SERIES    01:24:17          mt. 
  26     120 LANUSSE,Ramon        SENIO  MONBLAU           01:24:17          mt. 
  27      55 CONSTANTINO,Salvador MA-30  XERACO            01:24:17          mt. 
  28      67 HERNANDEZ,Jose anton MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC 01:24:17          mt. 
  29     273 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  SAX CC            01:24:17          mt. 
  30      24 IBORRA,Antonio       MA-30  F-MORENO          01:24:17          mt. 
  31      57 DE,Juan José         MA-30  MONBLAU           01:24:17          mt. 
  32      14 MUT,Ramón            MA-30  SEGARIA CC        01:24:17          mt. 
  33      18 TRIVES,Antonio       MA-30  SEGARIA CC        01:24:17          mt. 
  34      52 LLORCA,Francisco     MA-30  VILABIKES-TEAM    01:24:17          mt. 
  35     268 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID  01:24:17          mt. 
  36     264 ALCOVER,José         MA-30  CARLET VC         01:24:17          mt. 
  37     286 PASCUAL,Vicente      MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA    01:24:17          mt. 
  38      68 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC 01:24:17          mt. 
  39     121 COPOVI,Jorge         SENIO  MONBLAU           01:24:17          mt. 
  40      65 JIMENEZ,Blas         MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA MANC 01:24:17          mt. 
  41     116 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID  01:24:17          mt. 
  42      37 FRASQUET,Javier      MA-30  PENYA NO PUC      01:24:17          mt. 
  43       8 LLORET,Miguel a.     MA-30  GRUPETA RIBERA    01:24:17          mt. 
  44     281 VILLAESCUSA,Vicente  MA-30  EL CACHO PC       01:24:17          mt. 
  45      19 GARCIA,José antonio  MA-30  SEGARIA CC        01:24:17          mt. 
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANOS 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     200 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  GRUPETA RIBERA    01:24:17          mt. 
   2     203 FERRER,Juan carlos   MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANC 01:24:17          mt. 
   3     217 ORENGO,Pascual       MA-40  BENIOPA CC        01:24:17          mt. 
   4     282 RADFORD,Adam christo MA-40  VILABIKES-TEAM    01:24:17          mt. 
   5     201 GISBERT,Luis         MA-40  GRUPETA RIBERA    01:24:17          mt. 
   6     204 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-40  F-MORENO          01:24:17          mt. 
   7     223 MARTINEZ,Jose ant.   MA-40  NOVELDA UC        01:24:17          mt. 
   8     218 LLORENS,Francisco    MA-40  BENIOPA           01:24:17          mt. 
   9     245 MARTINEZ,Josep-anton MA-50  ROLEAUTO-ASES.E   01:24:17          mt. 
  10     227 GASCON,Emilio-josé   MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANC 01:24:17          mt. 
  11     249 TALENS,Josep         MA-50  GRUPETA RIBERA    01:24:17          mt. 
  12     272 MUÑOZ,José-vte.      MA-40  AITANA CC         01:24:17          mt. 
  13     202 POLO,Carlos          MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA MANC 01:24:17          mt. 
  14     216 BENITO,Pedro         MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID  01:24:17          mt. 
 
 
 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  SENABRE SERIES                 04:12:51  
    2  MONFORTE DEL CID CC            04:12:51  
    3  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOM            04:12:51  
    4  GRUPETA RIBERA                 04:12:51  
    5  MONBLAU                        04:12:51  
    6  VILABIKES-TEAM                 02:48:34  
    7  F-MORENO                       02:48:34  
 
 
 


